LIVING SEASIDE

REALTY GROUP

Boat Slips

- 200 Lewis Drive, Carolina Beach, North Carolina
28428

Basic Details Address [nformation
Property Type: Boat Slips Country: US
Listing Type: Sold State: NC
Listing ID: 100076544 County: New Hanover
Price: $13,250 City: Carolina Beach
Year Built: 1984 Subdivision: Otter Creek
Status: Closed Zipcode: 28428
Days on Market: 4 Street: Lewis
Sold Price: $13,250 Street Number: 200
Close Date: 08/22/2017 Street Suffix: Drive
Unit #: 34

Additional Information

Office Name: Living Seaside
Realty Group
'\,-'I Sub'Type: Wet

Tax Year: 01/01/1970



Office ID:

Agent ID:

HOA Annual
Amt:

SgFt - Heated:

Lot SqFt:

Agent [nfo

2015120914421728
5957000000

2015120919295625
5870000000

1208.00

0 Sqft

0 Sqft

Living Seaside Realty Group
& 910-239-3201

S +1(910) 227-9439
home@livingseaside.com

910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403




