

Boat Slips

- 200 Lewis Drive, Carolina Beach, North Carolina 28428









Basic Details

Property Type:	Boat Slips	
Listing Type:	Sold	
Listing ID:	100076544	
Price:	\$13,250	
Year Built:	1984	
Status:	Closed	
Days on Market:	4	
Sold Price:	\$13,250	
Close Date:	08/22/2017	

Address Information

Country:	US	
State:	NC	
County:	New Hanover	
City:	Carolina Beach	
Subdivision:	Otter Creek	
Zipcode:	28428	
Street:	Lewis	
Street Number:	200	
Street Suffix:	Drive	
Unit #:	34	

Additional Information

Office Name:	Living Seaside Realty Group
√ Sub-Type:	Wet
Tax Year:	01/01/1970

Office ID:	2015120914421728 5957000000	
Agent ID:	2015120919295625 5870000000	
HOA Annual Amt:	1208.00	
SqFt - Heated:	0 Sqft	
Lot SqFt:	0 Sqft	

Agent Info



910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403